
04 01 49  Gila County Regional School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

59,011.68$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

59,011.68$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

59,011.68$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

59,011.68$

707,153.08$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

707,153.08$
$
$

04 02 01  Globe Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

702,393.40$

16,712.86$
0.00$

16,712.86$
719,106.26$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

702,393.40$

16,712.86$
0.00

16,712.86
719,106.26$

8,416,955.57$

200,634.58$
0.00$

200,634.58$
8,617,590.15$

$
$

04 02 10  Payson Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

442,766.59$

165,196.13$
0.00$

165,196.13$
607,962.72$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

442,766.59$

165,196.13$
0.00

165,196.13
607,962.72$

5,165,520.76$

1,983,146.79$
0.00$

1,983,146.79$
7,148,667.55$

$
$

Arizona Department of Education
Equalization Assistance and Additional State Aid Detail Apportionment Date :

Page : of

SAIS APOR65-1

06/15/2008
Fiscal Year 2007 - 2008

Run Date : 7/11/2008

District
Monthly

Apportionment Advance
Monthly

Adjustment Current Payment
Year To Date

Total

1 4



04 02 20  San Carlos Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

937,461.61$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

937,461.61$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

937,461.61$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

937,461.61$

6,771,774.71$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

6,771,774.71$
$
$

04 02 40  Miami Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

560,060.59$

11,822.06$
0.00$

11,822.06$
571,882.65$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

560,060.59$

11,822.06$
0.00

11,822.06
571,882.65$

4,909,396.06$

141,921.51$
0.00$

141,921.51$
5,051,317.57$

$
$

04 02 41  Hayden-Winkelman Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

194,703.26$

3,420.92$
0.00$

3,420.92$
198,124.18$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

194,703.26$

3,420.92$
0.00

3,420.92
198,124.18$

2,333,177.80$

41,067.42$
0.00$

41,067.42$
2,374,245.22$

$
$
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04 03 05  Young Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

1,769.13$

10,023.03$
0.00$

10,023.03$
11,792.16$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

1,769.13$

10,023.03$
0.00

10,023.03
11,792.16$

21,200.01$

120,324.46$
0.00$

120,324.46$
141,524.47$

$
$

04 03 12  Pine Strawberry Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

25,648.66$
0.00$

25,648.66$
25,648.66$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

25,648.66$
0.00

25,648.66
25,648.66$

0.00$

307,907.07$
0.00$

307,907.07$
307,907.07$

$
$

04 03 33  Tonto Basin Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

38,688.38$

5,151.86$
0.00$

5,151.86$
43,840.24$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

38,688.38$

5,151.86$
0.00

5,151.86
43,840.24$

465,849.05$

61,847.03$
0.00$

61,847.03$
527,696.08$

$
$
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Gila County Totals
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

2,936,854.64$

237,975.52$
0.00$

237,975.52$
3,174,830.16$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

2,936,854.64$

237,975.52$
0.00

237,975.52
3,174,830.16$

28,791,027.04$

2,856,848.86$
0.00$

2,856,848.86$
31,647,875.90$

$
$
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